
2023年 11月分

12月分

2024年  1月分

 2月分

 3月分

 4月分

 5月分

 6月分

 7月分

 8月分

 9月分

10月分

11月分

12月分

マリンネット

２０２４年スケジュール表

１１日型

（マリン）

データ
取引金融機関へ
の請求データの
お持込み日

振替日
振替結果の
ご連絡日

振替資金の
ご入金日

10. 4

11. 6

12. 4

12.29

 2. 5

 3. 4

 4. 4

12.11

11. 1

12. 4

11.13

12.11

 1.11

 2.13

 3.11

 4.11

 5.13

 6.11

 5. 2

 6. 4

 7. 4

 8. 5

 9. 4

 7.11

 8.13

 9.11

10.11

11.11

10.17

11.16

12.14

 1.16

 2.16

 3.14

 4.16

12.18

11.14

12.16

11.20

12.18

 1.18

 2.20

 3.18

 4.18

 5.20

 6.18

 5.16

 6.14

 7.17

 8.16

 9.17

 7.19

 8.20

 9.19

10.21

11.18


